PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: QCA0151AF181GAA001
Catalog No: QCA0151AF181GAA001
TerraMAX® Cast Iron Motor, 20 HP, 3 Ph, 50 Hz, 380 V, 3000 RPM, 160M Frame, TEFC
Regal and Marathon are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 7
Product Information Packet: Model No: QCA0151AF181GAA001, Catalog No:QCA0151AF181GAA001 TerraMAX® Cast Iron Motor, 20 HP, 3 Ph, 50 Hz,

Mounting B14B Motor Orientation Horizontal
Drive End Bearing 2z-C3 Opp Drive End Bearing 2z-C3
Frame Material Cast Iron Shaft Type Keyed
Overall Length 666 mm Frame Length 298 mm
Shaft Diameter 42 mm Shaft Extension 110 mm
Assembly/Box Mounting Top
Outline Drawing 0216000445 Connection Drawing 8442000085
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:12/01/2022
2 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 7
 24 +
+
810.0
200.0
 21
 73
 8
ENILTUO
 012
 452
 71
 771
 5.0±011
  081
  052
 666
 4
 01
 882
 3±801
 633
 914
TIUDNOC 23M X2
YRTNE
 721
 452
 513
 °09
 °54
 56
 001
 591
  253
 22
 X4  2.01 02
 H6 - 57.1X21M 81
061
-
0
3.0
 852
  512
 X6 URHT 5.41
SELOH
B
HSINIF/SSECORP
1 FO 1
YOJ
4102/80/21
DBS
4102/80/21 ACT EPYT ROTOM .GTM A43B RF061
5440006120
ENILTUO
124 3
A
B
24 3 1
A
B
.DEVRESER STHGIR LLA .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER THGIRYPOC
FO YTREPORP EHT SI TNEMUCOD SIHT - NOITAMROFNI LAITNEDIFNOC DNA YRATEIRPORP
YRATEIRPORP S'RENWO SNIATNOC DNA )"RENWO"( .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER